CHALLENGE
LA MEUSE

Classement Jogging Team Somja (Olne)

Version du: 06/09/2024 19:29:12 ou pour la distance de 2 km, 58 personnes étaient classées !

Pos.

10

11

13

14

15

16

17

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Nom

HUGO FROGNIER

BAPTISTE SCKUVIE

GABRIEL EVRARD

JULES DENIS

FLORENT MEYS

SAM HENRARD

ETHAN GARDIER

ANTONIN SPIRLET

BASILE CORMAN

JULES CURTZ

MAEL BEMELMANS

SACHA WOLLSEIFEN

EMILE KERF

LENNY PONCELET

DANY PIETTE

JULES HERTAY

THEO HERTAY

ALEXIS EVRARD

NOA HENRARD

CORIN DUBOIS

TIMOTHY DEPREZ

CLOVIS WOLLSEIFEN

Cont act :

Dos. Temps Vitesse
1731 0:07:17 16.46
1756 0:07:25 16.15
1701 0:07:41 15.6
1720 0:07:52 15.25
1749 0:08:21 14.37
1711 0:08:32 14.06
1760 0:08:34 13.99
1712 0:08:39 13.87
1708 0:08:40 13.84
1717 0:08:40 13.83
1743 0:08:59 13.34
1746 0:09:07 13.16
1714 0:09:12 13.02
1751 0:09:14 12.98
1715 0:09:15 12.96
1755 0:09:17 12.91
1754 0:09:25 12.73
1702 0:09:30 12.61
1727 0:09:30 12.61
1753 0:09:38 12.45
1757 0:09:43 12.33
1747 0:09:50 12.18
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Allure

3:38

3:42

3:50

3:56

4:10

4:16

4:19

4:20

4:20

4:29

4:33

4:36

4:37

4:37

4:38

4:42

4:45

4:45

4:49

4:51

4:55

Catégorie

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Garcons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Garcons

Espoirs Garcons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

P.Ca

10

11
12
13
14

15

16
17
18
19
20
21

22
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29

30

33

34

36

37

38

40

42

44

51

53

54

55

58

KAIS FRERARD

DIEGO SGARITO

DORIAN KRIER

ARNO RENARD PESSER

ADRIEN OTTEN

JULES SKELTON

JULES KEYEN

MARIUS DEGEE

CLEMENT DROUGUET

SAMUEL PERNEDER

MAEL CONTI

BAPTISTE GAVRAY

THEO MOUREAU

LEON SOHET

SAM ALBERT

Cont act :

1713 0:10:07 11.86
1710 0:10:07 11.86
1752 0:10:18 11.64
1744 0:10:28 11.46
1704 0:10:34 11.35
1723 0:11:05 10.82
1739 0:11:10 10.73
1707 0:11:13 10.69
1725 0:11:33 10.39
1742 0:11:37 10.32
1705 0:12:18 9.75
1759 0:12:24 9.68
1748 0:12:28 9.62
1737 0:12:29 9.6
1732 0:12:44 9.42
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5:03

5:03

5:09

5:14

5:17

5:32

5:35

5:36

5:46

5:48

6:09

6:12

6:14

6:14

6:22

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Garcons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

Espoirs Gargons

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34
35

36

37
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